NO. PARTS QTY REMARKS
1 -
1 166 x 145 x 192
1 235.9 x 145 x 485
1 398 x 145 x 156
1 D47 x 100
1 Hex.41 x 580 (M27 x
P2.0)
- -
1 D68 x 700
1 -
NO. PARTS PART NAME PARTS QTY REMARKS
01 BACK HEAD O-600-01 1 166 x 145 x 192
02 GAS CHARGING VALVE ASS'Y O-600-02 1 Hex.27 x 48 (PF 1/2")
02A GAS CHARGING PLUG O-600-02A 1 M10 x P1.0 x 8 (Hex.19)
02B O-RING O-600-02B 1 P12
02C GAS CHARGING VALVE O-600-02C 1 PF 1/2" x 31 (Hex.27)
02D O-RING O-600-02D 1 P18
03 O-RING O-600-03 1 G95
04 CYLINDER O-600-04 1 375 x 145 x 192
05 PISTON O-600-05 1 D77 x 485
06 CYLINDER BUSHING O-600-06 1 D100 x 48
07 LOCK PIN O-600-07 2 D12.35 x 30
11 PLUG O-600-11 3 PF 1/2"
12 O-RING O-600-12 5 P18
13 PLUG O-600-13 4 PF 1/4"
14 O-RING O-600-14 4 P11
15 NIPPLE O-600-15 2 PF 1/2"x5
24 TAPER PLUG O-600-24 1 PT 1/8"
17 DUST SEAL O-600-17 1 LBI 70
18 U-PACKING O-600-18 1 ISI 70
19 BUFFER SEAL O-600-19 1 HBY 70
21 STEP SEAL O-600-21 2 STS 68
22 GAS SEAL O-600-22 1 YGS 68
23 O-RING O-600-23 2 G95
67 PLUG O-600-67 1 D10 x 20
10 O-RING O-600-10 2 P07
28 FRONT HEAD O-600-28 1 398 x 145 x 156
29 CHISEL BUSHING O-600-29 1 D88 x 98
30 FRONT BUSHING (TOP TYPE) O-600-30 1 D90 x 94
32 BUSHING STOP PIN O-600-32 2 D16 x 95
37 SPRING PIN O-600-37 2 D16 x 50
36 SPRING PIN O-600-36 1 D16 x 100
35 CHISEL PIN O-600-35 1 D38 x 155
39 GREASE NIPPLE O-600-39 1 PT 1/4"
09A PLUG O-600-09A 1 PF 1/2"
FRONT HEAD
ASS'Y
Odin 600 PARTS LIST - MAIN BODY ASSEMBLY
DESCRIPTION
MAIN BODY ASS'Y
BACK HEAD ASS'Y
CYLINDER ASS'Y
SEAL KIT
BACK HEAD
ASS'Y
CYLINDER
ASS'Y
FRONT HEAD ASS'Y
CONTROL VALVE ASS'Y
THROUGH BOLT ASS'Y
ACCUMULATOR ASS'Y
CHISEL
09 AIR VENT VALVE O-600-09A 1
10 O-RING O-600-10 1 P18
41
VALVE BUSH
O-600-41
1 D47 x 72.5
42 MAIN VALVE O-600-42 1 D36.2 x 69.5
43 VALVE CAP O-600-43 1 D47 x 27.5
44 O-RING O-600-44 1 P41
45 O-RING O-600-45 1 G30
46 THROUGH BOLT O-600-46 4 M27 x P2.0 x 580
47 BACK HEAD NUT O-600-47 4 M27 x P2.0 x 38
48 BACK HEAD WASHER O-600-48 4 D45 x 5
61 MOIL TYPE O-600-61 1
62 FLAT WEDGE - VERTICAL O-600-62 1
63 FLAT WEDGE - HORIZONTAL O-600-63 1
64 BLUNT TYPE O-600-64 1
65 CONICAL TYPE O-600-65 1
CHISEL D68 x 700
CONTROL
VALVE ASS'Y
THROUGH BOLT
ASS'Y
06
23
46
02
01
03
48
47
19
18
17
22
21
45
43
44
42
41
07
67
12
11
13
14
04
10
24
12
15
1314
121111
12
07
37
32
35
36
39
09A 09
10
28
29
30
64
65
63
62
61